Trust House Foundation Flaxmere Approved Grants August 2025

THF Board Conflict of

Partial Approval

Application

Program Org Name
Arts Inc Heretaunga Inc

Project Title
Hastings Blossom Parade

Cancer Society of New Zealand Hawkes Bay CeniTo cover the cost of Salary for Supportive
Flaxmere Baptist Church Community Trust Hastings District Christmas Cheer 2025

Got Drive Community Trust
Hawke's Bay Netball Centre Inc
Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union Inc

Flaxmere Driver Education and Training P
Staff Salary

Flaxmere Holistic Schools Programme 20
NZ Council of Victim Support Groups Inc. Supporting victims of crime & traumatic e
Society of St Vincent de Paul Community Help

Sustaining Hawke's Bay Trust Kai Ika Flaxmere

Approved Interest
$1,400.00 Nil

$17,000.00 Nil
$12,000.00 Nil

$5,000.00 Nil

$6,000.00 Nil
$15,000.00 Warwick Howie
$10,000.00 Nil

$5,000.00 Nil

$5,000.00 Nil

$76,400.00

Reason

lack of funds

lack of funds

lack of funds

lack of funds

lack of funds

lack of funds

lack of funds

Category
Community
Health Welfare
Rescue Services
Community
Research and
Education

Sport

Sport

Health Welfare
Rescue Services
Health Welfare
Rescue Services
Health Welfare
Rescue Services



