## **Trust House Foundation Flaxmere Approved Grants August 2025**

Dragram Org Nama	Drainat Title	THF Board Conflict of	Partial Approval Reason	Application
Program Org Name  Arts Inc Heretaunga Inc	Project Title  Hastings Blossom Parade	Approved Interest \$1,400.00 Nil	Keason	Category Community
Alto the reletating a the	Trastings biosson Tarade	Ψ1,400.00 Μπ		Health Welfare
Cancer Society of New Zealand Hawkes Bay Ce	nt To cover the cost of Salary for Supportive	\$17,000.00 Nil	lack of funds	Rescue Services
Flaxmere Baptist Church Community Trust	Hastings District Christmas Cheer 2025	\$12,000.00 Nil		Community
				Research and
Got Drive Community Trust	Flaxmere Driver Education and Training P	\$5,000.00 Nil	lack of funds	Education
Hawke's Bay Netball Centre Inc	Staff Salary	\$6,000.00 Nil	lack of funds	Sport
Hawkes Bay Rugby Football Union Inc	Flaxmere Holistic Schools Programme 20	\$15,000.00 Warwick Howie	lack of funds	Sport
				Health Welfare
NZ Council of Victim Support Groups Inc.	Supporting victims of crime & traumatic e	\$10,000.00 Nil	lack of funds	Rescue Services
				Health Welfare
Society of St Vincent de Paul	Community Help	\$5,000.00 Nil	lack of funds	Rescue Services
				Health Welfare
Sustaining Hawke's Bay Trust	Kai Ika Flaxmere	\$5,000.00 Nil	lack of funds	Rescue Services

\$76,400.00